
Message 

From: Dennis Kanuk [dennis@mcadvise.com] 

Sent: 7/3/2020 9:27:18 AM 
To: Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Peter Puglese [ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org]; Brian Boxer 

[bboxer@esassoc.com]; Christina Erwin [CErwin@esassoc.com] 

CC: Royce K. Jones [royce@kbblaw.com]; Whit Manley [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =2cc4a63293b 14a62b9feb9d6e067f886-Wh it Manley] 

Subject: IBEC: Chapter 4 MMRP proposed revisions 
Attachments: 4.0 MMRP Table 7.2.2020.docx; FEIR Chapter 4 MMRP 7.1.2020.docx 

Hello, all 

Please find attached proposed revisions to the Chapter 4 MMRP for the IBEC Project, shown in tracked changes, for 
consideration by the City. 

The proposed edits to the text of Chapter 4, attached as a separate document, clarify the party responsible for 
implementation of certain mitigation measures. The proposed edits to the MMRP table are intended to standardize 
terms, clarify implementation of measures and timing, or for internal consistency. Note that these proposed edits reflect 
a global change to "ECDD" as the abbreviation for the Economic & Community Development Department. With the 
exception of the ECDD changes, all measures with proposed edits are highlighted in the attached version of the table. 

Thanks, 
Dennis 
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